

FCOT

	Q3 FY18	Q3 FY17	Y-O-Y % CHANGE
	(S\$ MILLION)		
Gross revenue	32.49	38.33	(15)
Net property income	20.37	27.88	(27)
Distributable income	21.25	19.24	10
Distribution per unit (¢)	2.40	2.40	